

POCSO-80/2016
CNR NO-WBUD01-002410-2016
J.O. CODE NO-WB00656

Order No-10

Dated-18.03.2021

Today is fixed for bringing certified copy of stay order and appearance.
Sole accused person Gopal Prasad on CB is present by filing hazira.
Ld. Special P.P. Sri Amar Kr. Saha has filed hazira.
No certified copy stay order has been received today.

Fix-18.06.2021 for bringing certified copy of stay order and appearance.

D/C by me,

Judge, Special Court(POCSO)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court(POCSO)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.